OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Testing and Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
ENEC Certification Body registered under ID # 11.  Validity of  ENEC Licences can be checked at www.enec.com
OVE Testing and Certification

6850 Dornbirn
Austria
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
TECTON
 Prüfbericht
Test Report
TR-251-0120-01 ECS
 Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
OVE EN 60570:2019-01-01
OVE EN 60598-1:2018-11-01
 Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN 60570:2003 + A1:2018
EN 60598-1:2015 + A1:2018
 Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
--
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
--
 Licence No.: 251-214
Date: 2021 03 08
Page 3 of 5
OVE Testing and Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
 Nennspannung
Rated voltage
AC 220 - 240 V / 400 V, 3x16 A
DC 200-250 V, 2x10 A
 Schutzgrad
Degree of protection
IP20
 Netzanschluss
Supply connection
Screwless terminal
 Befestigungsfläche
Supporting surface
Normally flammable surface
 Schutzklasse
Class of protection
Cl. I
 Beschreibung des Aufbaus
Description of construction
The TECTON track system consists of different types of
connectors for fixed installation.
With adaptor type 4574455. The housing consists of
painted sheet-steel.
TECTON is available in different lengths.
 Zusatzinformation
Additional information
--
 Licence No.: 251-214
Date: 2021 03 08
Page 4 of 5
OVE Testing and Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under www.bmdw.gv.at/akkreditierung.
 Bauteil Code Hersteller Typenbezeichnung Konformitätszeichen
 Component Code Manufacturer Type Reference Mark(s) of conformity
 Terminal A Electro
Terminal
SLK 3;
450V; 0,5-2,5 mm²; T110
ENEC 11
 Wiring A Leoni H07G-R 1x2,5 BL;
450/750 V; 2,5 mm² ;  110°C
BBJ
 Adaptor C Zumtobel 4574455;